
Company First_Name Last_Name Email_Address Address City_State-Zip Phone Mobile Fax
Alan Jay Chevrolet, Buick, GMC, Cadillac Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com 441 US Hwy 27 North Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Chevrolet, Buick, GMC, Cadillac Scott Wilson scott.wilson@alanjay.com 441 US Hwy 27 North Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-991-4693 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Chrysler, Jeep, Dodge, Ram Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com 1405 US HWY 17 South Wauchula, FL 33873 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Chrysler, Jeep, Dodge, Ram Scott Wilson scott.wilson@alanjay.com 1405 US HWY 17 South Wauchula, FL 33873 863-402-4234 863-991-4693 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Ford Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com 3201 US Hwy 27 South Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Ford Scott Wilson scott.wilson@alanjay.com 3201 US Hwy 27 South Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-991-4693 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Nissan Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com 1700 Flare Road Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Nissan Scott Wilson scott.wilson@alanjay.com 1700 Flare Road Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-991-4693 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Toyota, Scion Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com 404 US Hwy 27 North Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 863-402-4221
Alan Jay Toyota, Scion Scott Wilson scott.wilson@alanjay.com 404 US Hwy 27 North Sebring, FL 33870 863-402-4234 863-991-4693 863-402-4221
Auto Nation Chevrolet - Pembroke Pines David Fridgant fridgantd@autonation.com 8600 Pines Boulevard Pembroke Pines, FL 33024 954-447-2150
Auto Nation Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram - Pembroke PSteve Henry schenry1@comcast.net 13601 Pines Boulevard Pembroke Pines, FL 33027 954-441-2034 954-383-1009 954-441-2004
Beck Auto Sales Chuck Boner chuckboner@checkbeck.com 256 Hwy 17 North Palatka, FL 32177 386-328-2775 386-546-3034 386-328-0891
Beck Nissan Chuck Boner chuckboner@checkbeck.com 252 Hwy 17 North Palatka, FL 32177 386-328-2775 386-546-3034 386-328-0891
Daytona Harley-Davidson Barry Kuhnly bkuhnly@brhd.com 1637 North US Highway 1 Ormond Beach, FL 32174-2539 954-257-2073 954-257-2073 386-671-7077
Deland Truck Center Howard Williams howard@delandtruckcenter.com 1208 S Woodland Blvd DeLand, FL 32720 386-734-8740 386-801-4187
Don Reid Ford Eric Jore ejore@aol.com 1875 S. Orlando Ave.  Maitland, FL 32751 407-644-8111 407-234-5116 407-647-4779
Don Reid Ford Brooke Heath brookh@donreidford.com 1875 S. Orlando Ave.  Maitland, FL 32751 407-644-8111 407-647-4779
Duval Ford Richard Tackett richard.tackett@duvalfleet.com 5203 Waterside Drive Jacksonville, FL 32210 904-388-2144 904-343-6266 800-766-7027
Duval Ford Matt Forte matt.forte@duvalfleet.com 5203 Waterside Drive Jacksonville, FL 32210 904-388-2144 904-387-6541 800-766-7027
Duval Ford Laura Torbett laura.torbett@duvalfleet.com 5203 Waterside Drive Jacksonville, FL 32210 904-388-2144 904-387-6541 800-766-7027
Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC Ryan Davis RDavis@garberautomall.com 3340 Hwy 17 Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 904-264-2442 904-284-0054
Garber Chryler Dodge Jeep Ram Truck Ryan Davis RDavis@garberautomall.com 3408 Hwy 17 Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 904-264-2442 904-284-0054
GHC Motorsports Cory Cole cole.ghcfi@yahoo.com 614 US Hwy 27 South Lake Placid, FL 33852 863-699-2453 863-699-2639
Golf and Electric Vehicles Jason Brownell jbrownell@gevehicles.com 17051 Jean Street #1 Fort Myers, FL 33967 239-867-8555 239-267-9621
Greentech Automotive Jim vanDusen jim.vandusen@wmgta.com 11926 Glen Hope Ln. Charlotte, NC 28269 703-666-9001 910-315-2986 704-496-2278
Hub City Ford Joseph Windrow windrow1@windrowfleetsales.com 4060 S Ferndon Blvd. Crestview, FL 32536 888-721-9513 850-393-4723
Kelley Buick GMC Kyle Davis kdavis@kelleybuickgmc.com 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow, FL 33830 863-448-9063
Lou Bachrodt Chevrolet of Coconut Creek Jack Mulvihill jmulvihill@loubachrodt.com 5500 FL-7 Coconut Creek, FL 33073 954-374-7978 954-789-6395 954-247-5218
Moto Electric Vehicles Ted Jackrel tjackrel@motoelectricvehicles.com 58 W 9th St Atlantic Beach, FL 32233 904-247-1818 904-838-8189 904-247-2229
MV1 of Tampa Don Fisch dfisch@gatorford.com 11780 Tampa Gateway Blvd Seffner, FL 33584 813 980-3673 813 625-1034 813 980-0678 
Orlando Freightliner Bob Scharpnick BScharpnick@orlandofreightliner.com 2455 South Orange Blossom Trail Apopka, FL 32703 407-295-3846 407-509-6651 407-291-1382
Palmetto Ford Truck Sales David Yglesias david@palmettotruck.com 7245 NW 36th St Miami, FL 33166 904-608-4240 904-608-4240 877-307-1927
Rountree-Moore Chevrolet, Cadillac, Nissan Rick Hoening Rick.Hoening@rountreemoore.com 4316 US Hwy. 90 W. Lake City, FL 32055 904-608-4240 904-608-4240 877-307-1927
Rountree-Toyota Rick Hoening Rick.Hoening@rountreemoore.com 1232 W. US Hwy. 90 W. Lake City, FL 32055 904-608-4240 904-608-4240 877-307-1927
Stingray Chevrolet Peter Popiel MAGICPETERFLEET@GMAIL.COM 2002 N. Frontage Rd. Plant City, FL  33563 813-473-2001 813-359-5476
WBG Enterprises Bob Bachman Bob@wbgswfl.com 27800 Old 41 Road Bonita Springs, FL 34135 239-495-9898 239-250-0773 239-947-4414
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